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31 

20 

11 

FYB Com 

28 

18 

10 

Waghale Ajay Namdev 

FYB Com 

7502 
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1. 

20 

Golande Shubham Sanjay 

06 

FYB Com 

7503 

29 

Salunke Abhishek Anil 

2. 

22 

07 

FYB Com 

28 

6971 

18 

3. 

Salunke Suraj Ajinath 

10 

FYB Com 

34 

7404 

22 

4. 

Gargade Aniket Bhagawat 

12 

FYB Com 

6970 

33 

5 

24 

Shinde Pratik Vikas 

09 

FYB Com 

7471 

39 

6. 

22 

17 

Jagtap Yashraj Tatyaso 

FYBCom 

7351 

32 

7. 

22 

Bankar Vivek Ravindra 

10 

FYBCom 

7379 

AA 

8. 

AA 

AA 

FYB Com 

32 

7306 
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20 

Bhosale Prerana Manoj Shinde Aakash Deepak 

12 

7509 

FYB Com 

AA 

10. 

AA 

AA 

selcsaelelsege 

Satav Uttara Dattatray 

FYB Com 

7473 

29 

11. 

18 

Navale Shweta Sanjay 

11 

FYB Com 

7383 

28 

12. 

16 

Pawar Tejas Arjun 

12 
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28 

FYB Com 

18 
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10 
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FYB Com 

22 
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FYB Com 
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24 
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17 
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Shirke Chirag Dilip 
Pawar Tejas Arjun 
Raut Ritu Asho 
Rajeghadage Rutuja Rachesham 
Kulkarni Shuohám Sharat 

Mardant Swaranjali Sanjay 
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Taware Satyam Umesh 
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Gandii Yashh Sunikunmar 
Sayyad Rihal Basinir 
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51 

52 

53 
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13 

57 

54 

55 
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7 

57 

7C 

72 

74 

75 

77 

78 

45 

79 

80 

82 

84 
85 
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39 
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12b18 

12531 
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7181 

S983 
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12577 

12542 
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12609 
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7103 
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S015 
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7001 

13161 
5553 
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8838 
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12627 
14592 

Saant Korva Ashok 

Thorat Priyonka Ajit 
Pradatare Radhika Kishor 

Dhavwan harshaddo Diip 
Kakade Medhuri Rajendra 
Shitole Yogeshwari Kailas 
Kakade Pallavi anik 
Ker Amaan Awes 

Salurke Akanksha 
Chandrashekhar 

Gavare aishnv0 Sharat 

Patankar Hercik Dattatriy 
Hawaldax Atrin Malag 
Surve Shubham Baburao 
Varpe Arati Balasaheb 

Shaha Shruti Athitandan 
Mane niket Santost 
Wable Ashvini Baaso 
Kanse Scnali Sonnath 
0tari PrCraj Nitin 
Bhoite Radhika Sharad 
Tarange Vidya Manik 

Desai Sepana Dhanyakma 
Bh0sale Supriya Phagwat 
Kive Shubham Ganesh 

Nanaware Sinchpsh Sanjay 
Rasxar tayuri Machindra 
Pondkule Vishal Darnodar 
Shirke Sayel Rajendra 
Nale Rahul Datta:ray 
Jamdade Sauraoh Laxman 
Khomanc Tanaj laxman 
Ghadage Yashraj Pradipxumar 
Shirce Kiran shok 
Wable Bhgyashn Madhuka' 
Shingsde Przjakta Uhiksji 
Jarzc Pratiksha Balaso 
Padkar Kunal Santosh 
Taranze Rupai Manik 
Sstev Navnsth H3numant 
Sayyad Aman Nausnad 
Patil On'kar Ba:vCShvar 

Sonawane Usha Ba.. 
Boraw ake Varsharani Dattaroya 
Zagade Apurva Rovindra 
Avachar Aditya Tukaram 
Jagdale Kunal Ra ènd's 
Bandpatle Sustna Suresh 
Gore Astwini Bhivdas 

M Coin 

MCo 
M Com 

M Corr 

M Com 

M Com 
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FYB Com 

FYBCor. 

FY8 Con 
FYB Com 

FYB Com 
M CoI 

FYBCom 
FY BA 

Com 
M Com 

FYBCu 
M Com 
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M Com 
M Cormn 

FY B Com 
FYBCom 
M Com 

FY BA 
SYB Com 
F Y RA 
FY BA 

FY BA 

+YB Com 
M Com 

M Com 

FY BSc 
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FY Bsc 

FY Bsc 
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FYB Com 
M Com 1 
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126 
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128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

14564 

133 

7174 

5593 
7294 

113 7371 

7292 

7299 

7151 

6966 

7003 

7472 

8786 

14543 

14618 

12617 

12624 

12605 

14501 

14509 

7156 

7167 

7340 

7308 

7307 

7322 
7370 
7278 

7275 

7276 

9076 
9137 

5343 

5358 

7382 

7397 

7396 

7007 

12635 
12626 

12733 
12698 

12674 

7263 

134 7332 

Nanaware Sonali Suresh 

135 6964 

Bhoi Vishal Rajendra 
Kharat Kundan Balaso 

More Sakshi Ramesh 

Shaikh Ruksana Mubarak 
Kadam Dhanshri Ambadas 
Bhosale Shubham Rajendra 
Shende Pradip Sunil 
Atole Akshay Balu 

Choramale Suraj Sampat 
Jadhav Pratiksha Hanumant 

Ghadge Akash Popat 
Pisal Prathamesh Chandrakant 

Kharat Shivani Malharí 
Jagtap Pratiksha Tanaji 
Kharat Vijaya Mudukar 
Parkale Shubham Satish 
Pawar Swapnil Kantilal 
Mane Mauli Sanjay 
Mastub Ganesh Hanumant 

Ingale Yash Anil 
Mahajan Sakshi Santosh 
Amle Asavari Sanjay 
Bhosale Abhishek Vikas 

Jadhav.AKshay Bhagwan 
Shaikh Sajjad Shafik 
Bhokare Pruthviraj Siddhanath 

6994 Nanware Sayli Sharad 

Hendre Chetan KIshor 
Bhalgat Adarsh Ajay 
Nale Aisthwarya Jagganath 

Raut Pratiksha Santosh 
Kamble Suyash Sidharth 
Pawar Aniket Dayanand 
Hajakas Aniket 
Pardeshi Pratik Jaysing 
Dhongale Vankatesh Nilesh 

Sodmise Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil Pooja Shivaji 
Pawar Aparna Tarachand 
Gaikwad Komal Sanjay 
Jamdar Vrushali Nandkumar 

Kazi Shawej Shujauddin 
Deshkhaire Kedar Santosh 
Shete Kaustubh Mahesh 

Chinchkar Rutuja 

FYB Com 

FYB Com 

FY BA 
FYB Com 

FYB Com 

FYB Com 

FYB Com 

FYB Com 

FYB Com 

FYBCom 

FY Bsc 

FYB Com 

FYBCom 

M Com 

M Com 

M Com 
FYBCom 

FYB Com 

FYB Com 

FYB Com 

FYB Com 
FYB Com 

FYB Com 
FYB Com 

F.YB Com 

FYB Com 

F YBCom 

FYB Com 

F YB Com 
FYBSC 
FYBSC 

FYBA 

FYBA 
FYBA 

FYB Com 
FYB Com 
FYB Com 

FYB Com 
M. Com| 

M. Com | 

M. Com| 
M, Com I 

M. Com | 
FYB Com 

FYB Com 
FYB Com 

Rmore 
shah 

fishcePssbend 

aakar 

smkhCrCtSm:khic 

Khaora 

Ginahoi 

Rhara 

AsfAnbte As-Ana 

A:Grahaghav 
ikb hoa 

(Knendo 

S6Ndhane 2Nanauae 

Pctt! 



Anekant Education Soziety's 

Tuliaram 

Chaturchand 

Colleze 
of 

Arts, 

Sticnce 

and 

Conmerce, 

&aramati 

Department 
of 

Media 
& 

Communication 

Studies 

Certificate 

Coursc 

Basics 
of 

Photography 

2019-20 

Attendancc 

Theory lerture 

/2020 

{ /2020 

Time 

/2/202012/242020 

|/2 

/2020S2/2020. 

I1/2020 

Time 

Name of Studçnts 

Time 

Roll No 

Time 

Sr. No 

10/ Z/2020 

Time 

Tirme 

Time 

Golande Atnash shos 

5025 

Wagt.ale Aiay Namiey 

7502 

alenE Salande 

Golande Shubham Sanjay 

i503 

3 

SYlunke Abnishek Anil 

F971 

4. 

Saknke Sutdj Ajinath 

7404 

5 

6970 

Gargade 

Anket 
Bh 

apawat 
Jglap Yastrsj Tatya#YO 

Stinde Pratik 

V.kas 

6ankar Vizek kavindra 

7471 351 

Ponkox 

3. 

64nkdx 

7339 

9. 

10. 7303 11. 5184 

Satale Pocnam Eemant 

Sunawane 

Sambodhi 

Shailest 

HR 

Shinde Askish DceT3b Sat3vwtr3 D31%3ray 

12. 5498 5018 14.7539 

13. 

15.7473 

vale Stweta Sanja; 
Shirke Crirag Dilp 

Pav:ar 
Te 
as 

Arjun 
taut Aitu Ashok 

Rajcphadaze Rutuja R. 
KulkarniShubt:am Sharad Madanc Swaranjali Sanjay 

Adake 

Jayashri 

Som 

anath 
Tawarz Satyam Urmesh 

16.72E3 17. 5534 18. 7133 19. G989 20.5047 21. 15173 22. 685 23. 7114 24.7202 

Ehosale Prerana lanoj 

Fwar Divya Sdhr 



T3mbo VIkas Khandu 
Gandhi Yash Sunilkumar 

Sayyad fihaB Bashir 

7201 26. 7221 

Gawade Vaibhav Sanjay 

lagtap Rohan Raju 

27. 7195 
14505 

ands 

28. 

Golande Tej3s Ankush Gaikwad Nikhil lHarist 

14505 

Z9. 

30. 7203 

Sabale Uday Ritesh 

31. 59S0 32.i7044 

A. 

hcoABhasavBhajoi 
E). 

3huga 

A-Bhasr 

Khade Nkita Rajiy 

Nakure Aditya Mahesh 8havsar Aditi Avinash 
Bnosaie Ra_hmita Rahul 

Jadhav Sakshi Sandip 
Jojare Ahushka Mahesh 

Narute Suraj Chandrakant 

33. 5046 34. 5473 35.7281 7348 

36. 

37. 7303 38. 7304 39. S198 

Padale Aniket Vinod 

40. 

SacanF 

Patole lJday Dattatray Sawant Komal Ashok 

7008 

41. 

1ThezatENTtifTaaEomtR hezutfh 

42. 12525 

Thorat Priyat1ka Ajt 

Phadatare Rsdhika Kishor 

43. 12605 44. 12612 

Dhawan Harshada Dilip 

45. 12548 

hitye 

Kakade tdadhuri Rajendra Shitole YUgeshwari Kailas 

Kakde Pallavi Manik 

46. 12607 

Kazi Amaan Aves 

12518 
7179 

43. 12631 

47. 49. 

Salunke Akanksha C. 

50. 7181 

Ay 

Gaware Vaishnav: Bharat 
Patankar Hardik Dattatray 

51. 6983 52. 7220 

Hawaldar Afrin Malang 

Surve 

$3. 7116 -54. 7455 

a 

12715 

Shaha Shruti Abhinandan 

Manc Aniket Santosh 

55. 

56.6935 S7.1 5467 

Shubham 

Paburao 

Varpe 

Arati 

8alasaheb 



KungISkaäesKunse 

Kansc Sonail Somnath 
Ctari Premraj Nitin 

495 

Bhoite Radhika Sharad 

12609 

Tarange Vidya Manik 

Desai Sapana Dhanyakumar 
Bhosale Supriya Bhagwan 

Kive Shubham Gànesh 
Nanaware Siddhesh Sanjay Raskar MJyuri Machindra Pondkule Vishal Duncdar 

Shirke Sayali Rajendra Nale Rahul DattJtray 

Jamdade Saurabih Laxman Khomane Tanaji laxman 

i2647 

G2. 

63. 12622 64. 12539 
65. 7279 7103 

RetiaruY asY 

66. 

67. 12678 
68. S049 G9. 8016 

70. 

5577 71. 558? 72. 5588 

Ghadage 

Yashraj 

Pradipkumar 

eeN 

73.: 7150 

Shinde Kiran Ashok 

12650 

74. 

1Wable Bhagvashri Madhuka 

12629 

75. 

Shigade Prajakta BhikYji 

9125 

76. 

Jarad Patiksha 6Jlaso Padkar Kunal Santosh Tarange Rupali Manik 
Satav Navrath Hanumant 

Sayyad Aman Naushad Patil Onkar Basveslhvwar 
Sonawane Usha Balu 

Borawake Varsharani D. 

Zagade purva 

Ravindra Avachar Aditya Tukaram Jagdale Kunal Rajendra 
Bandpatte Sushma Suresh 

7004 15 I61 79. 7001 77.9300 81. 5553 

78. 80. 

1295 

82. 

83. 71i5 84.| 8762 8838 

85. 

86. 7023 87. 7271 
88. 12627 90. 14564 89, 14592 

Gore Ashwini Bhivdas 
Nanaware Sonali Suresh 



Bhoi Vishal Rajenda 

Kharat Kundan 

174 5593 

viore Sakshi Ramesh 

93. 7294 

Shaikh Ruksana Mubarak KadYm Dhanshri Ambadas 
Bhosale Shubhan Rajendra 

Shende Pradip Suril 

94. 7292 95. 7299 96. 7151 97. 6966 

Atole Akshay Baiu 

7003 

98. 

Choramale Suraj S3mpat 
Jadhav Pratiksha Hanumant 

Ghadge Akash Popat 

Pisal Prathame_h Chandrakant 

Khara: Shivani Malhari jagtap Pratiksha Tanji Kharat vijay3 Mudukar Parkale Shubham Sati_h Paw:ar Swaonil Kantilal 
f.13ne Mauli Sanjay 

1472 

99. 

100 8785 
101 14543 102| 14618 103 12617 104 12624 105 12605 106! 14501 107 14509 108 7156 

Mastub Ganesh Hanumant 

Ingale Yash Aril 

109, 111 

T396phongoce 

vyanlkotsh 

yans 

112 7337|Purdshi atikí 
115 730 IRaArilsssesyl. 

A 

)7126 

Apurrporna 

Tearichand 
hi 

As 

6964 

chinchiar 

Rutusa 

Jagtnnta ( 

24 

8alaso 

716/ 110 7340 



202Z9 

/2/2020 12/2/202013/2 /2020 

Name of Students 

Koll No 

Time 

4/ /2020 1//2020 

Time 

Time 

Time 

10/2/2020 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Mahajan Sakshi Santosh 

Amle Asavari Sanjay 
Bhosale Abhishck vikas Jadhav Akshay Bhagvwan 

Shaikh Sajjad Shafik 

7308 12/ 7307 13 7371 

he 

14 7322 15. 7370 

Bhokare Pruthviraj Siddhanath 

Hendre Chetan Kishor Bháigat Adarsh Ajay 

16 7278 177275 L8 7276 

Nale Aishwarya Jagganath 
Raut Pratiksha Santosh Kamble Suyash Sidharth 

L91 9076 BO 9137 !1 5343 

Pawar 

2 5358 3 7382 

Pardeshi Pratik laysing 

Dhongale Vankatesh Nilesh 

Nanware Sayli Sharad 

Sodmise Aishwarya Ashok 

Patil Pooja Shivaji 

Paware Aparna Tarachand 

4 7397 5 7396 6994 

6 

7 7007 B 12635 12626 

Gaikwad Komal Sanjay 

Jamdar Vrushali Nandkumar 

12733 12698 

Eoda 

12674KeoksouEJ Suhudiof 
263 Deshkhaine kedav[0ntoshlkdo 

332Shte 

Kauubh 

Mabeh 

tsc 

Aniket Dayanand 

Hajakas Aniket 



Tuljaram 

Chaturchand 

College 
of 

Arts, 

Science 
and 

Commerce, 

BTramati 

Department of 

Media & 

Communication 

Studies 

Certificate 

Course 

Basics 
of 

Photography 

2019-20 

Attendancc 

Annnnnnnnnnn 

/ /202O 

/2020 

12020/2020 

Time 

Practical Lectures 

Time 

Iime 

Time 

Batch-A 

(8.Com 

Boys) 

AS//2020 

2/j2020 

J2020 
% 

(2020 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Name of Studçnts 

Time 

Roll No 

Sr. NO 

Waghale Ajay Nardev 

7502 

1. 

Golande Shubham Sanjay 
Salunke Abhishek Anl 

7503 

2. 

6971 

3. 

Salunke Suraj Ajinath 

7404 

Gargade Ariket Bhagawat 

6970 

5. 

Shinde Pratik Vikas 

7472 

Bankar 

jagtap 

Yashraj 

Taly 
aso BankarVivck Ravindra 

7351 7379 

Shinde Aakash Deepak 

Pavwat Tcjos Arjun 

Taware Satyam Jmesh Tarsbe ikas Khandu 

7509 10. 7133 7202 12. 7201 

Gandhi Yash Sunilkumar 

13. 7221 

Sayyad Rihal Bashir 

14. 7195 

Gavade 

Vaibhav 

5anjay 

15. 14506 7044 16. 1450% 17.7203 

18. 

Padale An:ket Vinoc 

19. 7006 

Patole Vday Dattatray 

Kazi Amaan Avzes 

20. 7008 21. 7179 

Palankar Hardik. Dattatray Surve Shubham Baburao 

Otari Premraj Nitin 

22. 7220 23. 7455 24.|7495 

lagtan Rcohan Raju 
Golande Tejas Ankush 

Sobale Uday Ritesh 



Kirve Shubham Ganesh 

Nanaware Siddhesh Sanjay 
Ghadage Yashraj Pradipkumar 

Padkar Kunal Santosh 
Patil Onkar Basveshwar 

103 7150 28. 7004 29. 7295 

JAche' 

Aaches 

Avachar Aditya Tukaram Jagdale Kunal Rajendra 
Bhoi Vishal Rajendra 

Bhosale Shubham Rajendra 

Shende Pradip Sunil 

30. 7023 31. 7271 32. 7174 33. 7151 34. 6966 

Atole Akshay Balu 

7003 

35. 

Choramale Suraj Sampat 

Ghadge Akash Popat 

36. 7472 
14543 

37. 

Pisal Prathamesh Chandrakant 

14618 

38. 

Parkale Shubham Satish 
Pawar Swapnii Kantila! 

Mane Mau Sanjay 

Mastub Ganesh Hanurmant 

Ingale Yash Anil 

39. 14501 40. 14509 
41.7156 42. 7167 43.7340 

Bhosale Abhishek Vikas 

44.7371 

Jadhav Akshay Bhagwan 

Shaikh Sajjad Shafik 

45.7322 46. 7370 

Bhokare Pruthviraj Siddharnath 

47. 7278 

Hendre Chetan KIshor 

48. 7275 

Bhalgat Adarsh Ajay 

49. 7276 

Pardeshi Pratik Jaysing 

DhongaBe Vankatesh Nilesh 
Deshkhaire Kedar Santos!h 

Shete Kaustubh Mahesh 

50. 7397 51.7396 52. 7263 53.7332 

54. 



Tuliaram 

Chaturchand 

College 
of 

Arts, 

Scicnco 

and 

Commerce, 

Baramati 

Department 
of 

Media 
& 

Communication 

Certificate 

Course 

Basics 
of 

Photography 

2019-20 

Attendance 

Batch-
B 

(B.Com. 

Girls) 

Practical lecturcs 

/(2020 

Name of Students 

17/2/2020 

2/n/2020 
3 

/y20204 

o2020g/3/2020/3/2020 

Timc 

Time 

Time 

Roll No 

Timc 

Sr. No 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Tlme 

Bhosale Prerana Manoj 

7306 

Satav Ultar> DellJlr3y 

7473 

2. 

Navalz Shwela Sarrjay 

Raut Ritu Ashck 

1383 

3 

G939 

4. 

Madane Sv:aranjali Sanjay Adeke Jayashri Somanath 

6986 7114 

Bhavsar Aditi Avinash 
Bhusale Rashrnita Rahul 

7281 

kadeib 

7. 

7318 

Jadhav Sakshi Sandip 
lojare Anushka Mahesh 

7303 7.304 

10. 

Salunke Akanksha C. 

11. 7181 

Gavare Vaishnayi Bharat 

12. 6983 

Hawaldar sfrin Malang 
Shaha Shruti Abhinandan 

Shirke Sayai Rajencra Tarange Rupali Mank Suna:vane Usha Balu Gore Ash:vini Bhivdas 
Nanaware Sonal: Suresh 

Morc Sakshi Rarrnesh 

Shaikh Ruksong Mubarak Kadarn hanshri Anbadas 
Mahajan Sakshi Santosh 

Amle Asavari Sanjay Nanware Sayli Sharad 

Sodmise Aishwarya Ashok 

Chinchkar Rutuja 

7116 7001 14. 6985 15.8016 17.7115 18. 14592 19. 14564 

16. 13. 

20. 7294 21. 7292 22. 7299 23. 7308 24. 7307 25. 6994 26. 700/ 27. G964 

Studics 



Anekant Education Societvs 

Tuliaram 

Chaturchand 

College 
of 

Arts, 

Sclence 

and 

Commerce, 

Baramati 

Department 
of 

Media 
& 

Communication 

Certificate 

Course 

Basics 
of 

Photography 

2019-20 

Attendance 

Batch-
D 

(B.A. 

Girls) 

Practical Lectures 

//2020 

j /2020 

Time 

Sr, 
No 

Roll 
No 

Name 
of 

Students 

Time 

rao/2020 

03/03/2020 
o4 

a/2020 

CO/ay202008/e/2020/3/2020 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Pawar Dva Sudhir 

1.5184 

Sabale Poonam Hemant 

5498 

2. 

Sonawane Sambodhi Shailesh 

5048 

3. 

Rajcghadage Rutuja 

S047 

4. 

Nshade 

Khade Nikita Rajiv 

5046 

S. 6. 7. 

Studies 

Radhesham 



Anekant Education Society's 

Tuliaram 

Chaturchand 

Collcge 
of 

Arts, 

Science 

and 

Commerce, 

Baramati 

Department 
of 

Media 
& 

Communication 

Studies 

Certificate 

Course 

Basics 
of 

Photography 

2019-20 

Attendange 

Batch 
-E 

(B.Sc. 

Girls) 

|Practical Lectures 

Io/3/2020 

7 /2020 

Name of Students 

I/3/2020 

2f2020f 

f202067/2020712020/ 

/2020 

Time 

Roll No 

Sr. No 

Time 

Time 

Tine 

Time 

rsu 

Tinc 

Tme 

Prajus 
Time 

Shingade Prajakta Bhikaji 
Jarad Pratiksha Balaso 

Borawake Varsharani D. 

Zagsde 

9125 

1 

9300 

oroakaTO 

2. 

8761 

3 

8838 

4 

ladhav Pratiksha Honunant Nale Aichwarya Ja2ganath 
Raut Pratiksha Santosh 

8786 

S. 

9076 

6. 

913/ 

7. 

Apurva Ravindra 

Uale 

onsote 

oraunke 

oraairgwze 



Tuljramn 

Chaturchand 

College 
of 

Arts, 

Sclence 

and 

Cornmerçe, 

Baramati 

Department 
of 

Media & 

Communication 

Studips 

Certificate 

Course 

Basics 
of 

Photogaphy 

2019-20 

Attendance 

Batch-F 

(Masters 

Boys 
& 

Girls) 

Name of Students 

7 /2020o 

Time 

Practical 

1 /2020 

| /2020 

2y2/2020 

-2020 

6/3/2020 
7 

3/2020o/2020 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Time 

Kulkarni ShubhJm Sharad 

19173 

Sawant Komal Ashok 

12525 

TFoxkttasdfÂthorttHTfernipA 

Thorat Priyanka Ajit 

Phadatare Rodhiku Kishor 
Dhawan itarshadaà ilip 

12505 

3. 

12612 

4. 

12545 

5. 

Kakade Madhuri Raienora 

12507 

Snffors,. 

6AitolcSe 

Shitole Yogeshwari KailTs 

12018 

7. 

Kakade Pallavi Manik 

VdI 
De 

Arati 

Balasaheb Watl Ashini Bulaso 

12631 

8. 

12716 

9. 

10. 126/: 

Kanse 

Sonal: 
Sa 

mnath Bhoile Radhika Sharad 

11. 12642 12. 12509 

laranze Vidys Mank 

1254/ 

13. 

besai 

Sap 
ana 

Dhanyakumar 

12621 

l4. 

15. 12639 12678 17. 12G50 

Bhosale Supriya 8hagwan Raskar Mayuri Marhindra 

Shinde Kiren Ashok 

VWable Bhagyashr Madhukar 
Satav Navnath Henuman: Bandpatte Sushma Suresh 

Kharat Shivani Malhari 

Jagtap 

Prat 

iksha 
T 

anaji Kharat Vijaya Mudukar 

Patli Pooja Shivaji 

Pawarg Aparna Tarachard 
Gaikwad Komal Sanjay 

Jamdar Vrushali Nandkumar 

Kaz1 Shavej Shujauddin 

16. 

12629 

18. 

19. 15161 20. 12627 21. 12617 

Aesats hagettharct 

22. 12624 

terdKhcat 
N 

23. 12605 24. 12635 25. 12626 26. 12733 27. 12698 28.| 12674 
Lecturesi 

Sr. 
No 

Roll 
No 



Anekant Education Society's 

TULJARAM CHATURCHAND COLLEGE 

ARTS, 

SCIENCE 
& 

COMMERCE, 

BARAMATI 

NAAG 

Re-accredited 
'A+' 

(CGPA 
3.55) 

Grade, 

ISO 

9001-2015 

Certified 

College, 

Religious 

Minority 

Institute 

(Autonomous Institute) 

enrolled for the 

5049 

Roll No.: 

Thts ts to 

certify 
that 

Mr,fa4is 

Pondkle 

1ihal 

Damadar 

Sem.: 

of Class: EyAA 

-of 
urse successfiully 

Basics of PAstagraphy 

Certificate Course : 

Media 
ba 

temanicatin 

tuin 

department 
and 

Completed 
the 

course. 

during 

4olo2l2caoto 

1klnsla02.2 

through 

evaluation 
and 

earn 

credits. 

Principal 

Course Incharge 

Coordinator 



Anekant Education Society's 

TULJARAM CHATURCHAND COLLEGE 

ARTS, 

SCIENCE 
& 

COMMERCE, 

BARAMATI 

NAAC 

Re-accredited 
'A+' 

(CGPA 

3.55) 

Grade, 
ISO 

9001-2015 

Certified 

College, 

Religious 

Minority 

Institute 

(Autonomous Institute) 

Nanute autaj lhondokant 

This 
is 
to 

certify 
that 

Mr./Miss. 

enrolled for the 

Roll No.: 5198 

of 

Class: 

f:Y 

B.A._Sem 
.: 

of 

Certificate Course : 

succesfully 

Media 
h 

toaunicotien 

tudies 

department 
and 

Completed 
the 

course 
credits. 

�uring 

Aaloal202oto 

4kloal220through 

evaluation 
and 

earn 

Principal 

Course Incharge 

Coordinator 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

